Time |Room 1 Room 2 Music Room Room 3 Room 4 \Ruom 6 \Ruom 7 Youth Room \Kitchen/HaIl
MONDAY

800 Private Lessons
810
820 D. Rife
830
840 8-845am
850 845-930am
900 Art History Graphic Design Ballet 1/Lyrical 940-1025am
910 K-5 1025-1110am
920 C. Thai Stahlman
930 Boone
940
950 9-10am 9-10am 9-10am

1000 Art History
1010 6th-12th
1020

1030 Boone
1040

1050 10-11am
1100

1110 ARTcetra
1120 K-5th
1130

1140 Boone
1150

1200 1110-1210pm

1210 ARTcetra
1220 6th-12th
1230

1240 Boone
1250

100 1210-110pm

110

Preschool Time

Clarke

1010-1110

Just Dance

Stahlman

1010-1110am

Public ki

Tots Dance

& Human
@ ication

Stahlman

Ford

1130-1230pm

1120-1220pm

Nursery

Advanced
Orchestra

D. Rife

Jr. Engineering &
Architecture

120

Clarke

130

140 Open Art Lab
150

200 Boone

210

220

230

240

250 140-3pm
300

1250-250pm

Inter

Ballet

Stahlman

1250-220pm

Private Lesson
D. Rife

115-2pm
2-245pm

310

320

330

Odyssey of the

340

Mind 6-12

350

400

Maghran

410

420

430

440

450

330-5pm

500

Beginning Karate

Advanced
Ballet

Stahlman

330-5pm

Fairweather

310-355pm

Advanced Karate
Fairweather

355-440pm

510

520

530

540

550




TUESDAY

Time |Room 1 Room 2 Music Room Room 3 Room 4 Room 6 Room 7 Youth Room Kitchen/Hall Nursery

800 Ballet Folklorico

840 Private Violin

850 8-9am

900 French 2 9th/10th Grade 2nd Year Irish W. Rife
910 English Dance

920 Farnsworth
930 Bolthouse McGrory 8-2pm

950 9-10am
1000 Beg. Irish Dance
1010 Music &
1020 9-1030am 9-1030am McGrory Movement
1030 Honors English
1040 French 1 Literature Based Turner
1050 Farnsworth 10-11am
1100 Bolthouse 1010-1110am
1110 Tap 2/3 &3
1120
1130 Fisher
1140 Decorating
1150 1030-12pm 1st-5th grade
1200 1040-1210pm
1210 Tap 2/3: 1110-1210 Molinari
1220 Medieval Painting Tap 3:1130-1230  1130-1230pm
1230 Jazz/Lyrical
1240 Hemphill Creative Writing
1250 & C ition Culinary Arts
100 1210-110pm Fisher

110 K. Moody

120 Calculus
130 Illuminated Bible
140 Art 1230-150 Molinari

150

200 T. Hemphill 1240-210pm Tap 2

210 130-220pm

220 Fisher

230

240 1250-250pm

250 2-3pm

300 Honors US Govt/

310 Economics Ballet Folklorico 210-410pm

320 Drama

il

330 E. Moody

340 Dircks

350

400 Photography
410

420 Swingle 2-430pm

430 310-440pm

440

450 4-5pm
500 Advanced

510 Photography 320-520pm

520

530 Swingle

540

550 5-6pm

600 |




Time |Room1 Room 2

Music Room

Room 3

Room 4

\
Wednesday

Room 6

Room 7

Youth Room

Kitchen/Hall

Nursery

900 Illuminated
910 Manuscripts

930 Hemphill
940
950 9-10am
1000 Jr Calligraphy
1010
1020 Hemphill
1030
1040
1050 10-11am
1100
1110 PreK Art Explore
1120
1130 Boone
1140
1150 1110-12pm
1200
1210 Teen/Adult
1220 Drawing
1230 1110-1240pm
1240 Boone

Curiosity Club Jr

Clarke

10-11am

Curiosity Club

Clarke

1250

100 1210-110pm
110 Sign L 2

120
130 3D Art
140
150 Boone
200
210
220 130-230pm
230 Jr. Drawing
240
250 Boone
300
310
320 230-330pm
330
340
350
400 Painting with
410 Acrylics
420
430 D. Chelpka
440
450 4-5pm

110-240pm

Sign Language 1

250-420pm

Stretch & Strength
Fisher
930-1020am
Rhythmic

Gymnastics.

Fisher

1020-1150am
Acro 2

Fisher

12-1pm

French Cooking

En Famile

Farnsworth

9-1045am

Student Council

Maghran

11-12pm

Acro Dance Combo
(Tap 1/Acro 1)

Fisher

130-3pm

500

510

520

530

540

550

600

Adv Ballet/
Pointe

330-5pm




Time

Room 1

Room 2

Music Room

Room 3

Thursday (Maybe)

Room 4

Room 6

Room 7

Youth Room

Kitchen/Hall

Nursery

400

410

420

430

450

500

510

520

530

540

550

600

610

620

630

640

650

700

Philosophy of
Economics

Sorce

430-7pm




